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Product Datasheet

(2S)-2-Methyl-2,3,4,5-tetrahydro-1H-3-benzazepine, CAS [[76209-98-8]]

USB-422175

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

(2S)-2-Methyl-2,3,4,5-tetrahydro-1H-3-benzazepine, CAS [[76209-98-
811

USB-422175
422175
USB-422175-2.5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(2S)-2-methyl-2,3,4,5-tetrahydro-1H-3-benzazepine is an impurity of
Lorcaserine (L469890), which is a novel selective 5-HT2C-receptor
agonist for the treatment of obesity. Molecular Formula: CI11H15N
Molecular Weight: 161.24 Storage and Stability: Sto...

161.24

[76209-98-8]



