

Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Oehleckerring 11-13

22419 Hamburg, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | Fax: +49 (0)89 3799666-99

E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

(2S)-2-Methyl-2,3,4,5-tetrahydro-1H-3-benzazepine, CAS [[76209-98-8]] USB-422175

Article Name	(2S)-2-Methyl-2,3,4,5-tetrahydro-1H-3-benzazepine, CAS [[76209-98-8]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-422175
Supplier Catalog Number	422175
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-422175-2.5
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	(2S)-2-methyl-2,3,4,5-tetrahydro-1H-3-benzazepine is an impurity of Lorcaserine (L469890), which is a novel selective 5-HT2C-receptor agonist for the treatment of obesity. Molecular Formula: C11H15N Molecular Weight: 161.24 Storage and Stability: Sto
Molecular Weight	161.24
CAS Number	[76209-98-8]